
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  FALL	
  SEMESTER	
  2014	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Approved	
  11-­‐11-­‐13	
  
72	
  Instruction	
  Days,	
  4	
  Exam	
  Days,	
  1	
  Professional	
  Day	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

Sunday	
   Monday	
   Tuesday	
  
	
  

Wednesday	
   Thursday	
   Friday	
  
	
  

Saturday	
  

Aug	
  2014	
  
	
  

17	
   18	
  
Start	
  Smart	
  

19	
  
Start	
  Smart	
  

20	
  
Fall	
  Semester	
  
classes	
  begin	
  

21	
   22	
   23	
  

	
   24	
   25	
   26	
  
	
  

27	
   28	
   29	
   30	
  

Aug/Sept	
  2014	
   31	
   1	
  
Labor	
  Day	
  
Holiday	
  

2	
  
	
  

3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
  

	
   7	
   8	
   9	
  
	
  

10	
  
Last	
  day	
  to	
  pay	
  
tuition	
  and	
  fees	
  
Last	
  day	
  to	
  add	
  
or	
  withdraw	
  
without	
  a	
  $25	
  
fee	
  or	
  a	
  “W”	
  

11	
   12	
   13	
  

	
   14	
   15	
   16	
  
	
  

17	
   18	
   19	
   20	
  

	
   21	
   22	
   23	
  
	
  

24	
   25	
   26	
   27	
  

Sept/Oct	
  2014	
   28	
   29	
   30	
  
	
  

1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
  

Oct	
  2014	
   5	
   6	
   7	
  
	
  

8	
   9	
   10	
  
First	
  Half	
  
Semester	
  
classes	
  end	
  

11	
  

	
   12	
   13	
  
Second	
  Half	
  
Semester	
  
classes	
  begin	
  

14	
  
	
  

15	
   16	
  
Fall	
  Vacation	
  

17	
  
Fall	
  Vacation	
  

18	
  

	
   19	
   20	
   21	
  
	
  

22	
   23	
   24	
   25	
  

Oct/Nov	
  2014	
   26	
   27	
   28	
  
	
  

29	
   30	
  
Final	
  day	
  to	
  
add	
  or	
  
withdraw	
  from	
  
classes	
  

31	
   1	
  

Nov	
  2014	
   2	
   3	
   4	
  
	
  

5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
  

	
   9	
   10	
   11	
  
	
  

12	
   13	
   14	
   15	
  

	
   16	
   17	
   18	
  
	
  

19	
  
	
  

20	
   21	
   22	
  

	
  
	
  

23	
   24	
   25	
   26	
  
Thanksgiving	
  
Holiday	
  

27	
  
Thanksgiving	
  
Holiday	
  

28	
  
Thanksgiving	
  
Holiday	
  

29	
  

Nov/Dec	
  2014	
  
	
  

30	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
  

Dec	
  2014	
  
	
  

7	
   8	
  
Last	
  Day	
  of	
  
Class	
  

9	
  
Final	
  Exams	
  

10	
  
Final	
  Exams	
  

11	
  
Final	
  Exams	
  

12	
  
Final	
  Exams	
  

13	
  

	
  
	
  

14	
   15	
   16	
   17	
  
Grades	
  Due	
  for	
  
Fall	
  Semester	
  

18	
   19	
   20	
  

	
  
IMPORTANT	
  NOTES:	
  	
  First	
  Half	
  Semester	
  Deadlines:	
  	
  Add/Drop	
  without	
  $25	
  fee	
  –	
  Aug.	
  29,	
  Final	
  day	
  to	
  Add/Drop	
  –	
  Sept.	
  24	
  

Second	
  Half	
  Semester	
  Deadlines:	
  	
  Add/Drop	
  without	
  $25	
  fee	
  –	
  Oct.	
  24,	
  Final	
  day	
  to	
  Add/Drop	
  –	
  Nov.	
  18	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  



	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  SPRING	
  SEMESTER	
  2015	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Approved	
  11-­‐11-­‐13	
  
72	
  Instruction	
  Days,	
  4	
  Exam	
  Days,	
  2	
  Professional	
  Days	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

Sunday	
   Monday	
   Tuesday	
  
	
  

Wednesday	
   Thursday	
   Friday	
  
	
  

Saturday	
  

Jan	
  2015	
  
	
  

	
   	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  

1	
   2	
   3	
  

	
   4	
   5	
  
Spring	
  
Semester	
  
classes	
  begin	
  	
  

6	
  
	
  

7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
  

	
   11	
   12	
  
	
  

13	
  
	
  

14	
   15	
   16	
   17	
  

	
   18	
   19	
  
Martin	
  Luther	
  
King	
  Holiday	
  

20	
  
	
  

21	
   22	
   23	
   24	
  

Jan	
  2015	
   25	
   26	
  
Last	
  day	
  to	
  pay	
  
tuition	
  and	
  fees	
  
Last	
  day	
  to	
  add	
  
or	
  withdraw	
  
from	
  a	
  course	
  
without	
  $25	
  
fee	
  or	
  a	
  “W”	
  

27	
   28	
   29	
   30	
   31	
  

Feb	
  2015	
   1	
   2	
   3	
  
	
  

4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
  

	
   8	
   9	
   10	
  
	
  

11	
   12	
   13	
   14	
  

	
   15	
   16	
  
President’s	
  Day	
  
Holiday	
  

17	
  
	
  

18	
   19	
   20	
  
	
  

21	
  

Feb	
  2015	
   22	
   23	
  
	
  

24	
  
	
  

25	
   26	
  
	
  

27	
  
First	
  Half	
  
Semester	
  
classes	
  end	
  

28	
  

Mar	
  2015	
   1	
   2	
  
Second	
  Half	
  
Semester	
  
classes	
  begin	
  

3	
  
	
  

4	
  
	
  

5	
  
	
  

6	
  
	
  

7	
  
	
  

	
   8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
  
	
  

13	
   14	
  

	
   15	
   16	
   17	
  
Final	
  day	
  to	
  
add	
  or	
  
withdraw	
  from	
  
classes	
  

18	
   19	
   20	
   21	
  

	
   22	
   23	
  
Spring	
  Break	
  

24	
  
Spring	
  Break	
  

25	
  
Spring	
  Break	
  

26	
  
Spring	
  Break	
  

27	
  
Spring	
  Break	
  

28	
  

Mar/April	
  2015	
   29	
  
	
  

30	
   31	
  
	
  

1	
  
	
  

2	
  
	
  

3	
  
	
  

4	
  

April	
  2015	
  
	
  

5	
  
Easter	
  

6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
  

	
  
	
  

12	
   13	
   14	
   15	
   16	
   17	
   18	
  

	
  
	
  

19	
  
	
  

20	
   21	
  
	
  

22	
   23	
  
	
  

24	
  
	
  

25	
  

April/May	
  2015	
  
	
  

26	
   27	
  
Last	
  Day	
  of	
  
Class	
  

28	
  
Final	
  Exams	
  

29	
  
Final	
  Exams	
  

30	
  
Final	
  Exams	
  

1	
  
Final	
  Exams	
  

2	
  
Commencement	
  
	
  
Spring	
  Semester	
  
Grades	
  Due	
  on	
  
May	
  6	
  

	
  
IMPORTANT	
  NOTES:	
  	
  First	
  Half	
  Semester	
  Deadlines:	
  	
  Add/Drop	
  without	
  $25	
  fee	
  –	
  Jan	
  14,	
  Final	
  day	
  to	
  Add/Drop	
  –	
  Feb	
  9	
  

Second	
  Half	
  Semester	
  Deadlines:	
  	
  Add/Drop	
  without	
  $25	
  fee	
  –	
  March	
  11,	
  Final	
  day	
  to	
  Add/Drop	
  –	
  April	
  10	
  


